P-10
Delivery Systems
Specifications are subject to change without notice.www.hubbell.com/bryant/en/
A
B
A: 1.31" (33.3 mm)
B: 0.92" (23.4 mm)
Metal PlugTrak®
Boxes and Fittings
Description Catalog Number Description Catalog Number Description Catalog Number
1-Gang device box HBL2048IV* Cover clip HBL2006IV* Supporting clip HBL2003SC**
2-Gang device box HBL20482IV* Blank end fitting HBL2010BIV* Coupling HBL2001C**
External elbow HBL2018CIV* Entrance end fitting HBL2010A2IV* Internal corner coupling HBL2017TC**
Flat elbow HBL2011IV* Large entrance
end fitting
HBL2010A3IV*
Tee HBL2015IV* Note: **Galvanized Steel.
Note: *Color shown is Ivory, for gray boxes and fittings, replace suffix IV with GY.
Almond devices and plates match ivory metal raceway.
Bryant Metal PlugTrak is supplied with two HBL2010B(IV) or (GY) Blank End Fittings and one HBL2001C.
Outlets match raceway color. “IG" isolated ground receptacles have an inked orange triangle.
See page R-6 for tamper-resistant description.
Single 6 ft. 15A 12 — 6 HBL20GB606IV HBL20GB606GY
Single 6 ft. 15A 8 — 9 HBL20GB609IV HBL20GB609GY
Single 6 ft. 15A 6 — 12 HBL20GB612IV HBL20GB612GY
Single 6 ft. 15A 4 — 18 HBL20GB618IV HBL20GB618GY
IG/Single 6 ft. 15A 12 — 6 HBL20IG606IV HBL20IG606GY
USB/Single 6 ft. 15A 4 4 12 HBL20GB612UIV —
Two 6 ft. 15A 8 — 9 HBL20GBA609IV HBL20GBA609GY
Two 6 ft. 15A 6 — 12 HBL20GBA612IV HBL20GBA612GY
Two 6 ft. 15A 4 — 18 HBL20GBA618IV HBL20GBA618GY
Single 6 ft. 20A 12 — 6 HBL24GB606IV HBL24GB606GY
Single 6 ft. 20A 6 — 12 HBL24GB612IV HBL24GB612GY
Single 6 ft. 20A 4 — 18 HBL24GB618IV HBL24GB618GY
Two 6 ft. 20A 6 — 12 HBL24GBA612IV HBL24GBA612GY
Two 6 ft. 20A 4 — 18 HBL24GBA618IV HBL24GBA618GY
Metal PlugTrak® 15 and 20 Amp 125V
Single 5 ft. 15A 10 — 6 HBL20GB506IV HBL20GB506GY
IG/Single 5 ft. 15A 10 — 6 HBL20IG506IV HBL20IG506GY
Single 5 ft. 15A 5 — 12 HBL20GB512IV HBL20GB512GY
TR/Single 5 ft. 15A 5 — 12 HBL20GB512IVTR HBL20GB512GYTR
Two 5 ft. 15A 5 — 12 HBL20GBA512IV HBL20GBA512GY
IG/Single 5 ft. 15A 5 — 12 HBL20IG512IV HBL20IG512GY
Single 5 ft. 20A 10 — 6 HBL24GB506IV HBL24GB506GY
Single 5 ft. 20A 5 — 12 HBL24GB512IV HBL24GB512GY
TR/Single 5 ft. 20A 5 — 12 HBL24GB512IVTR HBL24GB512GYTR
Two 5 ft. 20A 5 — 12 HBL24GBA512IV HBL24GBA512GY
TR
TR
Metal PlugTrak® is a registered trademark of Hubbell incorporated.
Metal PlugTrak®
Circuits Size Amps
No. of Single
Receptacles
No. of
USB Ports
Receptacle
Spacing (in.)
Catalog Number
Ivory Gray
Single 3 ft. 15A 6 — 6 HBL20GB306IV HBL20GB306GY
TR/Single 3 ft. 15A 6 — 6 HBL20GB306IVTR HBL20GB306GYTR
IG/Single 3 ft. 15A 6 — 6 HBL20IG306IV HBL20IG306GY
USB/Single 3 ft. 15A 2 2 12 HBL20GB312UIV —
Single 3 ft. 20A 6 — 6 HBL24GB306IV HBL24GB306GY
TR/Single 3 ft. 20A 6 — 6 HBL24GB306IVTR HBL24GB306GYTR
TR
TR